flexidiscflexidisc
The Garryson Flexidisc® is a new concept in metal finishing which answers the customer demands for
a more flexible disc with good stock removal. Flexidisc® is based on flap disc technology but the
novel flap construction creates a disc which will conform to contoured surfaces with over 40% greater
contact area on the workpiece. Flexidisc® can produce an improved finish faster than fibre disc or
Quick Change disc systems, plus the benefit of longer life ensuring time and money savings.
Patented: GB2349109  EP1173309  Other Patents Pending
specification
DISTRIBUTOR:
Garryson Limited   Spring Road   Ibstock   Leicestershire   LE67 6LR   United Kingdom
tel: +44 (0)1530 261145 fax: +44 (0)1530 262801
www.garryson.com    email: enquiries@garryson.co.uk
£
list price
�
3.30
3.60
4.10
6.80
5.28
5.76
6.56
10.88
zirconium
100mm 16mm FLXZ100 15,300 10
115mm 22mm FLXZ115 13,300 10
127mm 22mm FLXZ127 12,000 10
180mm 22mm FLXZ180 8,600 10
grits: 36, 40, 60, 80, 120
max
r.p.m.Part Nr
£
list price
�
3.05
3.45
3.95
6.05
4.88
5.52
6.32
9.68
aluminium oxide
100mm 16mm FLXA100 15,300 10
115mm 22mm FLXA115 13,300 10
127mm 22mm FLXA127 12,000 10
180mm 22mm FLXA180 8,600 10
grits: 36, 40, 60, 80, 120
grits: 50mm: 40, 60, 80, 120   75mm: 36, 40, 60, 80, 120
max
r.p.m.Part Nr
£ �
17.35
17.35
9.75
9.75
27.76
27.76
15.60
14.80
buy & try kits
50mm 1x40, 2x60, 2x80, 1x120 Q64198 zirc/type S FLXKIT50SBT 25,000 1
50mm 1x40, 2x60, 2x80, 1x120 QR050 zirc/type R FLXKIT50RBT 25,000 1
115mm 1x40, 1x60, 1x80 - zirc FLXKIT115ZBT 13,300 1
115mm 1x40, 1x60, 1x80 - alox FLXKIT115ABT 13,300 1
max
r.p.m.type Part Nrgrits
list price
£ �
8.00
10.25
10.25
10.25
12.80
16.40
16.40
16.40
list price
rubber holder pads
50mm 6mm - QR050 Q64198 30,000 1
75mm 6mm - QR075 Q64113 20,000 1
75mm - M10 QRM1015 QSM1015 20,000 1
75mm - M14 QRM1420 QSM1420 20,000 1
max
r.p.m.
Part Nr
£ �
1.55
1.55
2.10
2.10
2.48
2.48
3.36
3.36
list price
mini flexidiscs
max
r.p.m.
Part Nr
cloth type
50mm zirc FLXZ050-R FLXZ050-S 25,000 10
50mm alox FLXA050-R FLXA050-S 25,000 10
75mm zirc FLXZ075-R FLXZ075-S 20,000 10
75mm alox FLXA075-R FLXA075-S 20,000 10
AAFLEXA4